
Show #B3845 (Rick Christy): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

101. AQHA 136104: L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 504 MUGG SHOT BRAD A JEWETT JACQUELINE S MARLOW

2 591 KM FLAT OUT THE BEST DEANNA M SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

3 832 GOOD GIRL GONE LAZY LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL ROBIN OTTO

4 593 LEGACY MADE JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

5 187 VS ACCESS DENIED SETH C FENDER MAUREEN E KEENEY

6 523 THE LONE RANGER KAREN K GRAHAM DOWNAR DENISE/TAMMEN 

7 826 HOWLAZYDOYOUWANTIT MELISSA SEXTON MELISSA SEXTON

8 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS SHANNON GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

9 861 TRUMP CARD LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL LINDA L JUDD

10 829 BETTERLAZYTHANCRAZY LIZ PLACE RENEE L WOODS

11 554 SIZZLIN HOT CHIP LAURA E BEGG- JILL ASHLEE JACK-NOVAK

12 979 LOPIN THE LINE MARK JENSEN STACI BROWN

13 197 MARGARITASMAKEMEGOOD CATHERINE DE COSTER CATHERINE DE COSTER

14 521 KISSES TO THE CROWD COLTIN G CRYSTAL LESLIE WOOLLEY

DQ 909 HOTT N LAZY ERIC J FELT GERALD OR BRENDA 

102. AQHA 136204: L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 170 LOPIN A HOT STREAK ANTHONY A MONTES KATE TOOMEY EVANS

2 872 SHOULD BE CHOCOLATE J GARRY MCALLISTER MELISSA BROUGHTON

3 105 CHIPS MACHINE LAURA E BEGG- KATE BAMFORD

4 512 PASS THE BLACK GOLD RYAN KAIL KINA TAVARY

5 152 UNEQUALED INVITATION LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE JULIANA BLACKBURN-

6 122 GOOD MONEY MACHINE KELLIE HINELY OAK SPRING RANCH LLC

7 157 WISELY CODED MELISSA ZANETTI LAURA A BENJAMIN

8 819 HEZ LOPIN LAZY MELISSA ZANETTI DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI

9 885 HAVIN TOO MUCH FUN SETH C FENDER VICKI EPPARD

10 173 SUDDEN PERSUASION KELLIE HINELY MIRANDA J MITTEN

11 522 BEST DESIGN YET COLTIN G CRYSTAL COLLEEN KILPATRICK-RIEDLE

12 120 NEXT AT BATT KELLEY L ROBERTS SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON

13 547 FROST ME RADICAL LINDSEY MINOR LINDSEY MINOR

14 516 HP ONLY LAZY RYAN KAIL MARJORIE I PARKS

15 811 PROTECT THE LEAGUE MELISSA ZANETTI GINA MAEKAWA

16 508 PASS CODE JEFFREY D BURLEY REBECCA R RIES

DQ 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN BRAD A JEWETT JENNISE RICHARDSON-

104. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 576 HP SATIN DREAM CHARLIE I COLE JANNEE AND DOMINIC 

2 158 COOL CRUZEN LADY TONYA BROWN DIAMOND RANCH LLC

3 832 GOOD GIRL GONE LAZY LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL ROBIN OTTO

4 909 HOTT N LAZY ERIC J FELT GERALD OR BRENDA 

5 861 TRUMP CARD LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL LINDA L JUDD

6 504 MUGG SHOT BRAD A JEWETT JACQUELINE S MARLOW

7 591 KM FLAT OUT THE BEST DEANNA M SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

8 187 VS ACCESS DENIED SETH C FENDER MAUREEN E KEENEY



Show #B3845 (Rick Christy): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

105. AQHA 136205: L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 35

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 567 ZIPPIN A BREEZE JASON MARTIN KNAPP QUARTER HORSE 

2 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER RYAN KAIL LAUREN BLUMER

3 130 BMQ THE JIG IS UP SHANNON GILLESPIE MARY ALICE NIELSON

4 110 WHISKEY IN THE DARK KELLEY L ROBERTS KIM PORTNEY

5 514 MOVIN THE CHAINS RYAN KAIL JULIE M HOEFLING

6 893 FIRST N LINE SHANNON GILLESPIE CLICK CARSON

7 198 FLASHY TO THE MAX DAVID BUSICK BERNICE CONNER

8 863 SLOW RIDIN LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE CONNIE L HOLTZ

9 803 QUITEABITLAZY MICHAEL D WEAVER RONALD OR DEBORAH 

10 144 WHERE DO I SIGN DAVID BUSICK CLAIRE ELISABETH 

11 105 CHIPS MACHINE LAURA E BEGG- KATE BAMFORD

12 561 BRINGING ON THE BEST WILL L KNABENSHUE CYNTHIA KEETON ROSSON

13 936 FLASHIN ALLTHE GIRLS TOREY RODERICK MARIE FRANCE D'HONDT

14 872 SHOULD BE CHOCOLATE J GARRY MCALLISTER MELISSA BROUGHTON

15 531 VERY GOOD WHENIMGOOD SETH C FENDER GRETCHEN E SWOPE

DQ 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

DQ 828 MADE BY J GIL GALYEAN HALL CANDICE / SEBACH 

DQ 572 CRACKING THE CODE CHARLIE I COLE DAN YEAGER

DQ 892 VS HIGHROLLER BRAD A JEWETT ASHLEY NICOLE ROACH

DQ 134 WAITING ON A WOMAN MELISSA ZANETTI NANCY J CLINE

106. AQHA 136206: L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 18 (53 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 570 MORE RADICAL CHARLIE I COLE BONNIE SHEREN

2 569 NOTHIN COMPARES CHARLIE I COLE CAROL L THOMSEN

3 574 SLEEPTITE JASON MARTIN BONNIE SHEREN

4 503 BLAZING MOONLIGHT TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW

5 557 HEREICOMAGAIN DEANNA M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

7 815 THIS IS WHY IM HERE NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO JACK AND SUZANNE 

9 124 CR HERSHEY BAR JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER SHARON CONWAY

10 589 LOPIN FOR A CHEX DEANNA M SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

11 877 INVEST WITH THE BEST LAURA E BEGG- DEBBIE HILL

14 149 THE IMMORTAL LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE Leslie Vagneur Lange

15 592 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE DEANNA M SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

DQ 895 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE ANTHONY A MONTES KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

DQ 954 HEZ RAISING THE BAR BRUCE VICKERY REBECCA BUNTING



Show #B3846 (Bennie Sargent): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

101. AQHA 136104: L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 591 KM FLAT OUT THE BEST DEANNA M SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

2 832 GOOD GIRL GONE LAZY LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL ROBIN OTTO

3 593 LEGACY MADE JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

4 187 VS ACCESS DENIED SETH C FENDER MAUREEN E KEENEY

5 554 SIZZLIN HOT CHIP LAURA E BEGG- JILL ASHLEE JACK-NOVAK

6 504 MUGG SHOT BRAD A JEWETT JACQUELINE S MARLOW

7 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS SHANNON GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

8 826 HOWLAZYDOYOUWANTIT MELISSA SEXTON MELISSA SEXTON

9 523 THE LONE RANGER KAREN K GRAHAM DOWNAR DENISE/TAMMEN 

10 861 TRUMP CARD LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL LINDA L JUDD

11 197 MARGARITASMAKEMEGOOD CATHERINE DE COSTER CATHERINE DE COSTER

12 979 LOPIN THE LINE MARK JENSEN STACI BROWN

13 829 BETTERLAZYTHANCRAZY LIZ PLACE RENEE L WOODS

14 521 KISSES TO THE CROWD COLTIN G CRYSTAL LESLIE WOOLLEY

DQ 909 HOTT N LAZY ERIC J FELT GERALD OR BRENDA 

102. AQHA 136204: L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 170 LOPIN A HOT STREAK ANTHONY A MONTES KATE TOOMEY EVANS

2 512 PASS THE BLACK GOLD RYAN KAIL KINA TAVARY

3 872 SHOULD BE CHOCOLATE J GARRY MCALLISTER MELISSA BROUGHTON

4 105 CHIPS MACHINE LAURA E BEGG- KATE BAMFORD

5 885 HAVIN TOO MUCH FUN SETH C FENDER VICKI EPPARD

6 173 SUDDEN PERSUASION KELLIE HINELY MIRANDA J MITTEN

7 152 UNEQUALED INVITATION LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE JULIANA BLACKBURN-

8 157 WISELY CODED MELISSA ZANETTI LAURA A BENJAMIN

9 122 GOOD MONEY MACHINE KELLIE HINELY OAK SPRING RANCH LLC

10 516 HP ONLY LAZY RYAN KAIL MARJORIE I PARKS

11 547 FROST ME RADICAL LINDSEY MINOR LINDSEY MINOR

12 120 NEXT AT BATT KELLEY L ROBERTS SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON

13 819 HEZ LOPIN LAZY MELISSA ZANETTI DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI

14 522 BEST DESIGN YET COLTIN G CRYSTAL COLLEEN KILPATRICK-RIEDLE

15 811 PROTECT THE LEAGUE MELISSA ZANETTI GINA MAEKAWA

16 508 PASS CODE JEFFREY D BURLEY REBECCA R RIES

DQ 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN BRAD A JEWETT JENNISE RICHARDSON-

104. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 158 COOL CRUZEN LADY TONYA BROWN DIAMOND RANCH LLC

2 576 HP SATIN DREAM CHARLIE I COLE JANNEE AND DOMINIC 

3 832 GOOD GIRL GONE LAZY LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL ROBIN OTTO

4 861 TRUMP CARD LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL LINDA L JUDD

5 504 MUGG SHOT BRAD A JEWETT JACQUELINE S MARLOW

6 909 HOTT N LAZY ERIC J FELT GERALD OR BRENDA 

7 591 KM FLAT OUT THE BEST DEANNA M SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

8 187 VS ACCESS DENIED SETH C FENDER MAUREEN E KEENEY



Show #B3846 (Bennie Sargent): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

105. AQHA 136205: L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 35

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 567 ZIPPIN A BREEZE JASON MARTIN KNAPP QUARTER HORSE 

2 130 BMQ THE JIG IS UP SHANNON GILLESPIE MARY ALICE NIELSON

3 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER RYAN KAIL LAUREN BLUMER

4 110 WHISKEY IN THE DARK KELLEY L ROBERTS KIM PORTNEY

5 514 MOVIN THE CHAINS RYAN KAIL JULIE M HOEFLING

6 863 SLOW RIDIN LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE CONNIE L HOLTZ

7 198 FLASHY TO THE MAX DAVID BUSICK BERNICE CONNER

8 531 VERY GOOD WHENIMGOOD SETH C FENDER GRETCHEN E SWOPE

9 144 WHERE DO I SIGN DAVID BUSICK CLAIRE ELISABETH 

10 561 BRINGING ON THE BEST WILL L KNABENSHUE CYNTHIA KEETON ROSSON

11 936 FLASHIN ALLTHE GIRLS TOREY RODERICK MARIE FRANCE D'HONDT

12 562 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS ELIZABETH KNABENSHUE CARLA TOWNSLEY

13 105 CHIPS MACHINE LAURA E BEGG- KATE BAMFORD

14 893 FIRST N LINE SHANNON GILLESPIE CLICK CARSON

15 803 QUITEABITLAZY MICHAEL D WEAVER RONALD OR DEBORAH 

DQ 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

DQ 828 MADE BY J GIL GALYEAN HALL CANDICE / SEBACH 

DQ 572 CRACKING THE CODE CHARLIE I COLE DAN YEAGER

DQ 988 PR STREET PARTY JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER AMY OR DONALD 

DQ 892 VS HIGHROLLER BRAD A JEWETT ASHLEY NICOLE ROACH

DQ 134 WAITING ON A WOMAN MELISSA ZANETTI NANCY J CLINE

106. AQHA 136206: L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 18 (53 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 574 SLEEPTITE JASON MARTIN BONNIE SHEREN

3 149 THE IMMORTAL LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE Leslie Vagneur Lange

4 503 BLAZING MOONLIGHT TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW

7 570 MORE RADICAL CHARLIE I COLE BONNIE SHEREN

8 592 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE DEANNA M SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

9 877 INVEST WITH THE BEST LAURA E BEGG- DEBBIE HILL

10 569 NOTHIN COMPARES CHARLIE I COLE CAROL L THOMSEN

14 589 LOPIN FOR A CHEX DEANNA M SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

DQ 895 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE ANTHONY A MONTES KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

DQ 954 HEZ RAISING THE BAR BRUCE VICKERY REBECCA BUNTING



Show #B3847 (Dean Ross): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

101. AQHA 136104: L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 591 KM FLAT OUT THE BEST DEANNA M SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

2 593 LEGACY MADE JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

3 504 MUGG SHOT BRAD A JEWETT JACQUELINE S MARLOW

4 832 GOOD GIRL GONE LAZY LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL ROBIN OTTO

5 826 HOWLAZYDOYOUWANTIT MELISSA SEXTON MELISSA SEXTON

6 554 SIZZLIN HOT CHIP LAURA E BEGG- JILL ASHLEE JACK-NOVAK

7 523 THE LONE RANGER KAREN K GRAHAM DOWNAR DENISE/TAMMEN 

8 979 LOPIN THE LINE MARK JENSEN STACI BROWN

9 197 MARGARITASMAKEMEGOOD CATHERINE DE COSTER CATHERINE DE COSTER

10 187 VS ACCESS DENIED SETH C FENDER MAUREEN E KEENEY

11 829 BETTERLAZYTHANCRAZY LIZ PLACE RENEE L WOODS

12 861 TRUMP CARD LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL LINDA L JUDD

13 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS SHANNON GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

14 521 KISSES TO THE CROWD COLTIN G CRYSTAL LESLIE WOOLLEY

102. AQHA 136204: L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 872 SHOULD BE CHOCOLATE J GARRY MCALLISTER MELISSA BROUGHTON

2 170 LOPIN A HOT STREAK ANTHONY A MONTES KATE TOOMEY EVANS

3 105 CHIPS MACHINE LAURA E BEGG- KATE BAMFORD

4 512 PASS THE BLACK GOLD RYAN KAIL KINA TAVARY

5 122 GOOD MONEY MACHINE KELLIE HINELY OAK SPRING RANCH LLC

6 152 UNEQUALED INVITATION LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE JULIANA BLACKBURN-

7 885 HAVIN TOO MUCH FUN SETH C FENDER VICKI EPPARD

8 157 WISELY CODED MELISSA ZANETTI LAURA A BENJAMIN

9 522 BEST DESIGN YET COLTIN G CRYSTAL COLLEEN KILPATRICK-RIEDLE

10 120 NEXT AT BATT KELLEY L ROBERTS SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON

11 819 HEZ LOPIN LAZY MELISSA ZANETTI DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI

12 173 SUDDEN PERSUASION KELLIE HINELY MIRANDA J MITTEN

13 547 FROST ME RADICAL LINDSEY MINOR LINDSEY MINOR

14 811 PROTECT THE LEAGUE MELISSA ZANETTI GINA MAEKAWA

15 516 HP ONLY LAZY RYAN KAIL MARJORIE I PARKS

16 508 PASS CODE JEFFREY D BURLEY REBECCA R RIES

104. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 158 COOL CRUZEN LADY TONYA BROWN DIAMOND RANCH LLC

2 909 HOTT N LAZY ERIC J FELT GERALD OR BRENDA 

3 576 HP SATIN DREAM CHARLIE I COLE JANNEE AND DOMINIC 

4 504 MUGG SHOT BRAD A JEWETT JACQUELINE S MARLOW

5 832 GOOD GIRL GONE LAZY LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL ROBIN OTTO

6 861 TRUMP CARD LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL LINDA L JUDD

7 187 VS ACCESS DENIED SETH C FENDER MAUREEN E KEENEY

8 591 KM FLAT OUT THE BEST DEANNA M SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

105. AQHA 136205: L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 35

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #B3847 (Dean Ross): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

1 567 ZIPPIN A BREEZE JASON MARTIN KNAPP QUARTER HORSE 

2 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER RYAN KAIL LAUREN BLUMER

3 110 WHISKEY IN THE DARK KELLEY L ROBERTS KIM PORTNEY

4 198 FLASHY TO THE MAX DAVID BUSICK BERNICE CONNER

5 130 BMQ THE JIG IS UP SHANNON GILLESPIE MARY ALICE NIELSON

6 562 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS ELIZABETH KNABENSHUE CARLA TOWNSLEY

7 863 SLOW RIDIN LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE CONNIE L HOLTZ

8T 872 SHOULD BE CHOCOLATE J GARRY MCALLISTER MELISSA BROUGHTON

8T 144 WHERE DO I SIGN DAVID BUSICK CLAIRE ELISABETH 

10 105 CHIPS MACHINE LAURA E BEGG- KATE BAMFORD

11 893 FIRST N LINE SHANNON GILLESPIE CLICK CARSON

12 561 BRINGING ON THE BEST WILL L KNABENSHUE CYNTHIA KEETON ROSSON

13T 803 QUITEABITLAZY MICHAEL D WEAVER RONALD OR DEBORAH 

13T 584 RL ZIPPO CYNTHIA KENASTON MARY ELLEN VELKY

15 514 MOVIN THE CHAINS RYAN KAIL JULIE M HOEFLING

DQ 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

DQ 828 MADE BY J GIL GALYEAN HALL CANDICE / SEBACH 

DQ 572 CRACKING THE CODE CHARLIE I COLE DAN YEAGER

DQ 988 PR STREET PARTY JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER AMY OR DONALD 

DQ 892 VS HIGHROLLER BRAD A JEWETT ASHLEY NICOLE ROACH

DQ 134 WAITING ON A WOMAN MELISSA ZANETTI NANCY J CLINE

106. AQHA 136206: L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 18 (53 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 574 SLEEPTITE JASON MARTIN BONNIE SHEREN

3 503 BLAZING MOONLIGHT TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW

4 557 HEREICOMAGAIN DEANNA M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

5 570 MORE RADICAL CHARLIE I COLE BONNIE SHEREN

6 592 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE DEANNA M SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

7 569 NOTHIN COMPARES CHARLIE I COLE CAROL L THOMSEN

8 149 THE IMMORTAL LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE Leslie Vagneur Lange

9 815 THIS IS WHY IM HERE NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO JACK AND SUZANNE 

13 877 INVEST WITH THE BEST LAURA E BEGG- DEBBIE HILL

14 843 TOMMY LEE LOPER LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE KENDRA WHITNEY

DQ 895 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE ANTHONY A MONTES KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

DQ 954 HEZ RAISING THE BAR BRUCE VICKERY REBECCA BUNTING


